Individual Best Times (All Time)

Michelle Hoffin - (713779) - South Ayrshire ASC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:32.60
2:32.94
2:33.26
2:34.64
2:35.89
2:35.93
2:36.03
2:36.27
2:36.30
2:37.27
2:37.27
2:37.94
2:40.45
2:41.25
2:43.76
2:44.36
2:47.36
3:09.15

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:36.03
2:35.89
2:32.60
2:32.94

2:36.27
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Date

26/06/14
04/04/14
02/02/14
11/04/13
15/03/15
14/06/13
01/04/16
01/03/14
02/03/13
03/06/12
12/05/13
29/06/12
04/04/12
26/05/12
02/10/11
04/06/11
15/01/12
30/05/10

Date

01/04/16
15/03/15
26/06/14
04/04/14
01/03/14

Meet

Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014
Scottish Gas National Open Championships
East District Open incorporating Grand Prix
SG National Age Group Championships
Edinburgh International 2015

Scottish Gas National Open Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
SASA West District Open SAG Champs
2013 SASA West District SAG LC Champs
SASA East District Open Championships
Celtic Tri Nations 2013

SG National Open Championships 2012

SG National Open Age Group Championships
SASA West District Group 4 Championship
Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet
SASA West District Group 4 Championships
SASA West District Grand Prix Meet

West District Group 4

Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Edinburgh International 2015

Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014
Scottish Gas National Open Championships

SASA West District Open SAG Champs

Venue

Aberdeen
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Glasgow
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
Edinburgh
East Kilbride
Edinburgh
Sunderland
East Kilbride
Sheffield
Tollcross
East Kilbride

Glasgow

Venue

Glasgow
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Glasgow

East Kilbride
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Club Swam Under

Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire

Sth Ayrshire

Club Swam Under

Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire

Sth Ayrshire

Level

1
1

Level
1
1
1
1
1
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2:33.26 518 H 02/02/14 East District Open incorporating Grand Prix Edinburgh Sth Ayrshire 1
2:35.93 492 F 14/06/13 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Sth Ayrshire 1
2:37.27 480 H 12/05/13  Celtic Tri Nations 2013 East Kilbride Sth Ayrshire 1
2:34.64 504 H 11/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Sth Ayrshire 1
2:36.30 489 F 02/03/13 2013 SASA West District SAG LC Champs East Kilbride Sth Ayrshire 1
2:37.94 473 F 29/06/12  SG National Open Championships 2012 Edinburgh Sth Ayrshire 1
2:37.27 480 03/06/12  SASA East District Open Championships Edinburgh Sth Ayrshire 1
2:41.25 445 26/05/12 SASA West District Group 4 Championship East Kilbride Sth Ayrshire 1
2:40.45 452 H 04/04/12 SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland Sth Ayrshire 1
2:47.36 398 15/01/12 SASA West District Grand Prix Meet East Kilbride Sth Ayrshire 1
2:43.76 425 H 02/10/11 Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Sth Ayrshire 1
2:44.36 420 04/06/11 SASA West District Group 4 Championships Tollcross Sth Ayrshire 1
3:09.15 275 30/05/10  West District Group 4 Glasgow Sth Ayrshire 1
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